
First Night- 
Tuolumne Meadows

Check In- 
High Sierra Camps

Check Out- 
High Sierra Camps Tuolumne- Glen Aulin- May Lake- Sunrise- Merced- Merced- Vogelsang

Saturday, July 9, 2022 Sunday, July 10, 2022 Friday, July 15, 2022
Saturday, July 16, 2022 Sunday, July 17, 2022 Friday, July 22, 2022
Saturday, July 23, 2022 Sunday, July 24, 2022 Friday, July 29, 2022
Saturday, July 30, 2022 Sunday, July 31, 2022 Friday, August 5, 2022

Saturday, August 6, 2022 Sunday, August 7, 2022 Friday, August 12, 2022
Saturday, August 13, 2022 Sunday, August 14, 2022 Friday, August 19, 2022
Saturday, August 20, 2022 Sunday, August 21, 2022 Friday, August 26, 2022

First Night- 
Tuolumne Meadows

Check In- 
High Sierra Camps

Check Out- 
High Sierra Camps Tuolumne- Sunrise- Merced- Merced- Vogelsang

Sunday, July 10, 2022 Monday, July 11, 2022 Friday, July 15, 2022
Thursday, July 14, 2022 Friday, July 15, 2022 Tuesday, July 19, 2022

Sunday, July 17, 2022 Monday, July 18, 2022 Friday, July 22, 2022
Thursday, July 21, 2022 Friday, July 22, 2022 Tuesday, July 26, 2022

Sunday, July 24, 2022 Monday, July 25, 2022 Friday, July 29, 2022
Thursday, July 28, 2022 Friday, July 29, 2022 Tuesday, August 2, 2022

Sunday, July 31, 2022 Monday, August 1, 2022 Friday, August 5, 2022
Thursday, August 4, 2022 Friday, August 5, 2022 Tuesday, August 9, 2022

Sunday, August 7, 2022 Monday, August 8, 2022 Friday, August 12, 2022
Thursday, August 11, 2022 Friday, August 12, 2022 Tuesday, August 16, 2022

Sunday, August 14, 2022 Monday, August 15, 2022 Friday, August 19, 2022
Thursday, August 18, 2022 Friday, August 19, 2022 Tuesday, August 23, 2022

Sunday, August 21, 2022 Monday, August 22, 2022 Friday, August 26, 2022
Sunday, August 28, 2022 Monday, August 29, 2022 Friday, September 2, 2022

First Night- 
Tuolumne Meadows

Check In- 
High Sierra Camps

Check Out- 
High Sierra Camps Toulumne- Glen Aylin- May Lake- Sunrise- Merced- Vogelsang

Monday, July 11, 2022 Tuesday, July 12, 2022 Sunday, July 17, 2022
Monday, July 18, 2022 Tuesday, July 19, 2022 Sunday, July 24, 2022
Monday, July 25, 2022 Tuesday, July 26, 2022 Sunday, July 31, 2022

Monday, August 1, 2022 Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Sunday, August 7, 2022
Monday, August 8, 2022 Tuesday, August 9, 2022 Sunday, August 14, 2022

Monday, August 15, 2022 Tuesday, August 16, 2022 Sunday, August 21, 2022
Monday, August 22, 2022 Tuesday, August 23, 2022 Sunday, August 28, 2022

First Night- 
Tuolumne Meadows

Check In- 
High Sierra Camps

Check Out- 
High Sierra Camps Tuolumne- Glen Aulin- May Lake- Sunrise

Wednesday, July 13, 2022 Thursday, July 14, 2022 Sunday, July 17, 2022
Wednesday, July 20, 2022 Thursday, July 21, 2022 Sunday, July 24, 2022
Wednesday, July 27, 2022 Thursday, July 28, 2022 Sunday, July 31, 2022

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Thursday, August 4, 2022 Sunday, August 7, 2022
Wednesday, August 10, 2022 Thursday, August 11, 2022 Sunday, August 14, 2022
Wednesday, August 17, 2022 Thursday, August 18, 2022 Sunday, August 21, 2022
Wednesday, August 24, 2022 Thursday, August 25, 2022 Sunday, August 28, 2022

First Night- 
Tuolumne Meadows

Check In- 
High Sierra Camps

Check Out- 
High Sierra Camps Tuolumne- Sunrise- Merced- Vogelsang

Saturday, July 16, 2022 Sunday, July 17, 2022 Wednesday, July 20, 2022
Saturday, July 23, 2022 Sunday, July 24, 2022 Wednesday, July 27, 2022
Saturday, July 30, 2022 Sunday, July 31, 2022 Wednesday, August 3, 2022

Saturday, August 6, 2022 Sunday, August 7, 2022 Wednesday, August 10, 2022
Saturday, August 13, 2022 Sunday, August 14, 2022 Wednesday, August 17, 2022
Saturday, August 20, 2022 Sunday, August 21, 2022 Wednesday, August 24, 2022

Trip includes overnight accommodations at High Sierra Camps with dinner each night, breakfast each 

morning, and daily guide service. Also includes overnight stay at Tuolumne night prior to departure. 

*Meals at Tuolmune  not included

This trip is riding a mule, not hiking. Guests are limited to 225 lbs. including body weight. 

Minimum Age: 10 years old

Trip includes overnight accommodations at High Sierra Camps with dinner each night, breakfast 
each morning, and daily guide service. Also includes overnight stay at Tuolumne night prior to 

departure. 
*Meals at Tuolmune  not included

Minimum Age: 7 years old

Trip includes overnight accommodations at High Sierra Camps with dinner each night, breakfast each 

morning, and daily guide service. Also includes overnight stay at Tuolumne night prior to departure. 

*Meals at Tuolmune  not included

This trip is riding a mule, not hiking. Guests are limited to 225 lbs. including body weight. 

Minimum Age: 10 years old

Trip includes overnight accommodations at High Sierra Camps with dinner each night, breakfast each 

morning, and daily guide service. Also includes overnight stay at Tuolumne night prior to departure. 

*Meals at Tuolmune  not included

This trip is riding a mule, not hiking. Guests are limited to 225 lbs. including body weight. 

Minimum Age: 10 years old

2022 Guided Trip Schedule 

7 Day Guided Hike

Trip includes overnight accommodations at High Sierra Camps with dinner each night, breakfast 
each morning, and daily guide service. Also includes overnight stay at Tuolumne night prior to 

departure. 
*Meals at Tuolmune  not included

Minimum Age: 7 years old

5 Day Guided Hike

6 Day Guided Saddle

4 Day Guided Saddle North

4 Day Guided Saddle South


